
First Name Last Name Company/Organization Email
Darrius Murray Seattle Pro Network (Jan Pro) dariusmurray60@gmail.com
William Calkin Spotless Clean calkinwilliam33@gmail.com
Cherry Reid Spotless Clean cherrykennedyreid01@yahoo.com
Janet Gbolumaklonji First Five Years & Beyond janet@ffyb.org
Juan Alvarez J&M Business Enterprises Inc jsalgado77@hotmail.com
Margarita Alvarez J&M Business Enterprises Inc mago75028@gmail.com
Kristina & Mia Williams Master Cleaning Solutions LLC
Tammie Cook 1 Industrial Source tammiecook@1industrialsource.com
Grace R. Perez Noah's Truck LLC grace@noahstruck.com
Michael Glover Blessed & Not Stressed
Jared & Angelica Clark Aerial Robulution ajc@arobultion.com
Terrell Smith Sound Cleaning Solutions solarcleaning@scsolutionspro.com
Natalie Rodriguez Lux Ride Pro info@luxridepro.com
Shonni Dixon The DOT Project LLC shonni.dixon@gmail.com
Patton Ren Pickleball Court LLC and Pressure Wash LLC patton@pbcourt.com
Mohammad Arman Karimi AK Art and Calligraphy fahim_arman@yahoo.com
Goshgar Mikayilov Jupiter Trucking LLC goshgarm@jupitertrucking.us
Ann Okwuwolu It takes a Village AMSA Edition Juneteentheventcelebration@gmail.com
T.O. McCallum Orion Alloyworx LLC orionteliikai@gmail.com
Isaac Joy Northwest Premier Event Staffing info@nwpeventstaffing.com
Dana Parker Parker Pro Pressure Wash LLC parkerpropressure@gmail.com
Jiden Thomas Gamboa Hope's Transport Express LLC hopestransportexpress@gmail.com
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